RESOURCE

00000
00008
00020
00021
00022
00061
00066
00070
00091
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
62640
63820
63871
95477
96000
96100

00005
00010
00011
00012
00028
00030
00031
00033
00040
00041
00077
05100
30105
33100
35501
53100
58110
63870
65000
65003
65005
90402

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
Gen Ops/Freshman Sports

Gen Ops/9th-12th Gr Athletics
Athletics, Gate & Facility

Reg. Occupational Prog-Unrest.
Other Loc.:ROC/P Cont.-Unrest.
Gen Ops / Graduation

Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
Educator Effectiveness

CA Career Pathways Trust
Car.Tech.Ed.Inc.Grnt -2nd awd
Jimmie Johnson Foundation
Contributions to Sites

Athletics Gate Net Income

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost

AP EXAM

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

JROTC Positions

JROTC Non Positions

CASSAS

Rentals / Civic Center

Title | Pt A Central Program
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
VATEA-Perkins-Career Tech Ed
Child Nutrition: School Progra
Other Fed-Impact Aid/SPED
Career Tech. Ed. Incent.Grant
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
SPEC ED EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR
FPC Managed

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0349 - Mira Mesa High
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 06/28/2018

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
195,478.00 73,510.00 268,988.00 193,660.82 5,407.07 69,920.11
676.00 0.00 676.00 611.55 0.00 64.45
10,218.00 0.00 10,218.00 10,218.00 0.00 0.00
228,814.00 0.00 228,814.00 222,571.57 0.00 6,242.43
0.00 0.00 0.00 9,023.76 0.00 (9,023.76)
379,681.00 0.00 379,681.00 353,363.99 0.00 26,317.01
0.00 346.00 346.00 0.00 345.60 0.40
11,471.00 0.00 11,471.00 3,609.09 687.44 7,174.47
0.00 2,215.00 2,215.00 707.73 0.00 1,507.27
0.00 26,174.00 26,174.00 12,171.65 210.07 13,792.28
159,341.00 0.00 159,341.00 156,445.96 2,334.72 560.32
109,421.00 175.00 109,596.00 107,086.56 555.53 1,953.91
6,641.00 52.00 6,693.00 6,539.04 0.00 153.96
25,849.00 0.00 25,849.00 25,789.59 0.00 59.41
0.00 43,200.00 43,200.00 43,393.42 0.00 (193.42)
0.00 20,224.00 20,224.00 16,216.84 1,831.01 2,176.15
0.00 133,801.00 133,801.00 93,563.08 3,709.76 36,528.16
0.00 1,686.00 1,686.00 0.00 0.00 1,686.00
0.00 73,547.00 73,547.00 54,000.44 (5.39) 19,551.95
0.00 296.00 296.00 0.00 0.00 296.00
1,127,590.00 375,226.00 1,502,816.00 1,308,973.09 15,075.81 178,767.10
8,809.00 0.00 8,809.00 8,059.51 0.00 749.49
11,472,761.00 (581,348.00) 10,891,413.00 11,313,152.94 0.00 (421,739.94)
104,717.00 0.00 104,717.00 112,053.46 0.00 (7,336.46)
0.00 866.00 866.00 867.17 0.00 (1.17)
0.00 5,894.35 5,894.35 94,934.00 5,281.00 (94,320.65)
611,618.00 0.00 611,618.00 527,425.60 0.00 84,192.40
35,750.00 0.00 35,750.00 35,735.56 0.00 14.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 38,276.63 0.00 (38,276.63)
176,176.00 0.00 176,176.00 196,607.07 0.00 (20,431.07)
15,695.00 (4,062.00) 11,633.00 0.00 0.00 11,633.00
3,157.00 60,417.00 63,574.00 56,300.01 4,116.57 3,148.42
0.00 58,205.00 58,205.00 16,475.67 0.00 41,729.33
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,212.07 0.00 (4,212.07)
317,647.00 0.00 317,647.00 204,975.59 0.00 112,671.41
0.00 67,399.00 67,399.00 73,820.12 0.00 (6,421.12)
36,413.00 (30,313.00) 6,100.00 6,142.76 0.00 (42.76)
49,866.00 0.00 49,866.00 38,424.82 0.00 11,441.18
76,007.00 (26,421.00) 49,586.00 48,668.56 1,069.83 (152.39)
2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00 2,781.47 63.84 (45.31)
1,888,691.00 0.00 1,888,691.00 1,726,900.91 0.00 161,790.09
0.00 0.00 0.00 297.65 0.00 (297.65)
0.00 1,270.00 1,270.00 1,268.03 0.00 1.97
14,800,107.00 (448,092.65) 14,352,014.35 14,507,388.60 10,531.24 (165,905.49)
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Total All Resources 15,927,697.00 (72,866.65) 15,854,830.35 15,816,361.69 25,607.05 12,861.61
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